




S I G N A T U R E

C O C K T A I L S



First



tee
FirstMany golfer expection are at the highest  

when stading on the tee box, foreeeeeee !

FIRST TEE

Vodka Three Sixty Black 42

Mancino Sakura Vermouth

Bergamot 

Olive Brine

Citric Solution

15€ABV

18%
Short · Gastronomic · Floral · Citric · Salty
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LADIES TEE

A gentleman cortesy or a missed drive shot 

with garantied roast from your  

pairing group.

Vodka Three Sixty Black 42

Provence Cordial

Lavander 

 Butterfly Pea Flower Tea

Floral · Bitter · Lights Bubbles
22%

14€ABV



GRIP 
IT 
AND
RIP IT 



GRIP 
IT 
AND
RIP IT 

Hitting the ball with maximum 

power and not worrying to much about 

accuracy, basicly just grab it and rip it.

GRIP IT AND RIP IT 

Mezcal Koch Tepeztate

Tequila Camarena Blanco 

Green Chartreuse

Jalapeño

Vanilla

Passion Fruit 

Lime 

Spicy · Tropical · Smoky · Fizzy
24%

16€ABV
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FOOTWEDGE

Rum Planteray Original Dark 

Rum Planteray 3 Stars

Mandarin 

 Vanilla 

Orgeat 

 Coconut 

Lime

Agave

Roasted Pineapple

Employing the footwedge is the 

not-so-legal action of kicking your golf ball 

into a more favourable spot, Have a  

extra sip for favourable conversation

Caribbean  · Citrine · Dry Nut · Umami 
18%

14€ABV



DAMMIT



DAMMIT
Transparent has a clarified tomato water, a 

word commonly used by amateur and pro 

golfers after a unintended shot, just neat 

emotion

DAMMIT

Gin Engine

Tomato Water

Basil Cordial

Herbal Syrup

Savory · Refreshing · Herbal · Fizzy
14%

15€ABV



Chippie



pie

CHIPPIE

Gin Tribute

Green Mango Tea

Rooibos Paraiso Cordial

Short shot usually made from just off the 

green, usualy a good chip or sip will bring 

close to the hole

Chippie
13€ABV

20%
Short · Gastronomic · Floral · Citric · Salty
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Rum Planteray Original Dark

Amaro Lucano 

Tia Maria

Vanilla  

Fallernum

 Lavander 

Mint Hydrosol

Lime 

CUP OF COFFEE

A putt that stops just short of the hole,  

probably like many golfers after 

wife phone call

Bitter · Citric · Minty · Warm Spices 
14%

14€ABV



Birdie



Juice
A celebratory drink ritual after scoring

a birdie on a hole, how many birdies  

did you get ?

BIRDIE JUICE

Whiskey Benriach 12  

Apple Crumble Cordial

Smoked Earl Grey Soda

Warm · Spiced Apple · Sweet · Buttery
16%

16€ABV



BANDITO



BANDITO
BANDITO

Bandito usualy means swindler but also is 

a golfer whos playing better then is itended 

handicap. Everyone knows a bandito

Tequila Camarena Blanco

Sandeman Don fino

Amontillado

Fig

Grapefruit

Lime

Earthy · Dry Fig · Nutty · Crispy · Fizzy
23%

16€ABV
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Floral · Refreshing · Zesty · Fresh Mint · Vibrant

H O L E

N I N E

T E E N

19th Hole Is Refered To The Clubhouse 

Bar, Where Golfers Gather To Enjoy 

Spikes Cocktails After A Round

19TH HOLE

Gin Bombay Premier Cru

St Germain Elderflower

Peach

Algarve Lemon 

Mint Hydrosol

19%
16€ABV
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C O C K T A I L S
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OUT

OF BOND

OUT OF BOUNDS

Red bell Peppers & Lemongrass Cordial

Olive Brine

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Area of the course marked with white 

stakes, where play is not allowed, 

might find other golf balls from previous

players, your palate also might feel 

surprised.

Spicy · Fizz · Hearty
0%

12€ABV



GIMME



GIMME
Gimme refers a putt so short that it is  

essentially unmissable, a cortesy that might 

release some pressure.

GIMME

Giffard Elderflower Non-Alcholic Liqueur

Basil & Cucumber Cordial 

Le Tribute Olive Lemonade

Floral · Green · Umani
0%

12€ABV
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Usualy seen as oasis to many tirsty 

golfers, refreshing garanted.

BUGGY BAR

Martini Floreale Non-Alcholic Apertivo

 Purified Aloe Vera Juice

 Lime Juice

Co2

Freshy · Floral · Fizzy · Citric
0%

12€ABV





E x p r e s s o  M a r t i n i

L i m o n c e l l o  P a l l i n i

P o r n s t a r  M a r t i n i

F o o t w e d g e

S a m b u c a  L u c a n o

B a b y  G u i n e s s

T e q u i l a  P A T R O N

C l a s e  A z u l  R e p o s a d o

1  S H O T 9  S H O T

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

6€

8€

17€

48€

48€

48€

48€

48€

48€

64€

140€

Real Golfers show their skill in the 

short game.

Looking for something else ? 

Ask to our Team.

MINI GOLF





C O C K T A I L S

A N Y  C L A S S I C

Perfect place to review  

your favourite swing

Old Fashioned, Negroni, Daiquiri, Dry Martini, Margarita, 

Espresso Martini, Whiskey Sour, Manhattan, Aperol Spritz, 

Mojito, Bloody Mary, Mai Tai, Cosmopolitan, Tom Collins, 

 Caipirinha, Penicillin, French 75, Pisco Sour, 

Gin Fizz, Paloma ...

DRIVING RANGE

14€





CLASSIC DRINKS
L I S T

D R I N K S



CITADELLE

MG PINK

ENGINE

RAW

RAW ORANGE BLOSSOM

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE PREMIER CRU

OXLEY

HENDRICKS

LE TRIBUTE

HERMIT

HUNTERS

ALMA

ROKU

OPHIR

GIN MARE

BROCKMANS

CRAMBIDGE TRUFFLE GIN

KNUT HANSEN 0.0%

EXCEPTIONAL

ADAMUS

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB & GINGER

9€

9€

11€

11€

11€

11€

12€

12€

12€

10€

12€

11€

10€

12€

11€

12€

11€

27€

9€

10€

12€

10€

GIN

50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€



IVAN

THREE SIXTY BLACK 42

IMPERIAL COLLECTION FABERGÉ EGG

PUECH-HAUT

GREY GOOSE

GREY GOOSE 1.5L

GREY GOOSE POIRE

GREY GOOSE ALTIUS

BELUGA NOBEL

BELUGA ALURE

BELUGA GOLD LINE

BELUGA GOLD LINE 1.5L

RENAISSANCE

RENAISSANCE VANILLE

RENAISSANCE THÉ MENTHE

9€

10€

45€

15€

12€

360€

12€

45€

10€

25€

35€

960€

10€

12€

12€

VODKA

50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€



CAMARENA SILVER  

CURADO BLUE AGAVE

CURADO ESPADIN AGAVE

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

PATRON EL ALTO

PATRON GRAN BURDEOS

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

KOMOS CRISTALINO ANEJO

9€

11€

11€

12€

14€

16€

40€

120€

30€

25€

TEQUILA

50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€



OJO DE TIGRE

KOCH TEPEZTATE

CONTRALUZ CRISTALINO

SOTOL NOCHELUNA

12€

10€

15€

16€

MEZCAL

50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€

MÁGNIFICA CRISTAL

MÁGNIFICA EXTRA PREMIUM

SAGATIBA

9€

12€

10€

CACHAÇA

50ml



PLANTERAY TRINIDAD 2011 

SPIKES SPECIAL EDITION

30€

RUM
50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€

9€

11€

11€

12€

11€

11€

15€

12€

PLANTERAY 3 STARS

PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE

PLANTERAY ISLAND OF FIJI

PLANTERAY BARBADOS 5 YEARS

PLANTERAY SEALANDER

PLANTERAY DRY CUT

PLANTERAY X.O

PLANTERAY O.F.T.D OVERPROOF

Exclusive to Spikes, this exceptional batch of Plantation Rum

Trinidad 2011 spent 11 years aging in bourbon casks, followed

by an additional maturation of 15 months in cognac casks, 

and a final finishing period of 9 months in Kopke port casks. 

Rich notes of caramel, dried fruits, vanilla, and a subtle hint of port 

wine provide an elegant, complex finish.



RUM
50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€

CANEROCK SPICED RUM

DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

MATUSALEM GRAN RESERVA 15 YEARS

SANTÍSIMA TRINDAD 7 YEARS

SANTÍSIMA TRINDAD 15 YEARS

EL DORADO 15 YEARS

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL ENMORE

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL PORT MOURANT

EL DORADO SINGLE STILL VERSAILLES

ABUELO NAPOLEON Cognac cask finish 15Y.

ABUELO OLOROSO Sherry Cask Finish 15 Years

ABUELO CENTURIA

10€

13€

11€

11€

12€

16€

19€

19€

19€

17€

24€

35€



JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS SINGLE BARREL 

MARKER’S MARK

WOODFORD RESERVA

MITCHER’S 10 YEARS RYE

FLAMING PIG

TEELING PLANTERAY PINEAPPLE CASK

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

HIBIKI HARMONY

American | Canadian

Ireland

Japonese

9€

16€

11€

14€

30€

9€

11€

14€

37€

WHISKY

All mixers for - 4.00€

50ml



KING OF SCOTS PEATED

TIMOROUS BEASTIE

DEWARS 12 YEARS

DEWARS 21 YEARS

MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS

GLENFIDDICH 15 YEARS

TALISKER SINGLE MALT 10 YEARS

LAGAVULIN 16 YEARS

GLENGLASSAUGH 12 YEARS

GLENGLASSAUGH Portsoy

BENRIACH 12 YEARS

Scotland

€9

€13

€9

€25

€20

€12

€15

€12

€20

€20

€25

€14

WHISKY
50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€



MACIEIRA

GRAPPA BRENTÉ AMARONE BARRICA 12M

YSABEL REGINA

€9

€12

€14

BRANDY

All mixers for - 4.00€

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

HENNESSY X.O

FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS

FERRAND 10 GENERATIONS PORT CASK

FERRAND SÉLECTION DES ANGES S.D.A

€15

€30

€11

€15

€35

COGNAC
50ml



FERRAND LEGENDAIRE

Grapes form the Grande Champagne region this 

exceptional cognac will bring to you note of ripe fruit, 

vanilla & woody undertones resulting a 

harmonious complexity

REMY MARTIN LOUIS XIII

Grapes sourced from the Grande Champagne region

Contains a blend of cognacs aged for a minimum of 

40 to 100 years, Complex & Refined Taste

€300

€150

€75

€500

€400

€300

€200

€100

50ml

25ml

10ml

50ml

40ml

30ml

20ml

10ml

COGNAC
50ml

All mixers for - 4.00€



MANCINO ROSSO

MANCINO CHINATO

MANCINO KOPI

MANCINO BIANCO

MANCINO DRY

MANCINO SAKURA

ANTICA CARPANO

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE AMBRA

MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE RUBINO

€7

€10

€10

€7

€7

€10

€10

€8

€8

VERMOUTH

50ml



AMARGUINHA

FERNET BRANCA

JAGERMIESTER

MANDARIN NAPOLEON

ARBUN MEDRONHO

ARBUN MELOSA

PALLINI LIMONCELLO

SAMBUCA LUCANO

ANDEROS

AMARO LUCANO

APEROL

CAMPARI

LILLET BLANC

MARTINI BITTER

MARTINI FLOREALE Non-Alcholic

€7

€7

€8

€7

€10

€10

€8

€8

€9

€7

€9

€8

€8

€9

€7

DIGESTIFS

APERITIFS

50ml



BAILEYS

COINTREAU

CREAM HEROES COFFEE

CREAM HEROES STRAWBERRY

DISARONNO

DISARONNO VELVET

DRY CURAÇÃO YUZU

GRAND MARNIER

GREEN CHARTEUSE

YELLOW CHARTREUSE

8€

9€

7€

7€

9€

9€

12€

9€

11€

11€

LIQUEURS

50ml



ITALICUS

TIA MARIA

LICOR BEIRÃO

LUXARDO

MALIBU

MARIQUINHAS GINJA

SHANKY´S WHIP

SOUTHERN CONFORT

ST GERMAIN

10€

9€

8€

8€

8€

7€

7€

7€

9€

LIQUEURS

50ml



d

FORTIFIED WINE

NIEPOORT TRUDY

NIEPORT WHITE 10Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 10Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 20Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 30Y

VASQUES DE CARVALHO 40Y

MILES MEIO SECO 3Y

HERDADE DA CARDEIRA

SANDEMAN SHERRY DON FINO
SUPERIO FINO

GONZÁLEZ BYASS AMONTILLADO 
12Y

8€

10€

10€

15€

32€

45€

8€

7€

8€

7€

Port Wine

Madeira Wine

Late harvest

Spain



d

HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE 15€

Champagne Glass

WINE BY THE GLASS

CONTO

Lisboa - SYRAH

BARRANCO DO VALE

Algarve - CASTELÃO, ARAGONEZ

PAGINA

Óbidos - PINOT NOIR

GRAVURA DO CÔA

Douro - TOURIGA NACIONAL, TINTA RORIZ

PUECH-HAUT WATUSI 

Pays d’OC

GRENACHE GRIS, SYRAH, CABERNET FRANC, GRENACHE

ENCOSTA DO GUADIANA

Alentejo - ANTÃO VAZ, ARINTO

CONTO 

Lisboa - SAUVIGNON BLANC

FREIXO 

Alentejo -CHARDONNAY

QUINTA D´AMARES

Minho - ALVARINHO, LOUREIRO

6.5€

7.5€

15€

6.5€

12€

6.5€

7.5€

8€

7.5€

Red

Rosé

White



BEERS

SUPER BOCK 33CL*

SUPER BOCK S/ALCOOL 33CL

CRISTAL PILSNER 33CL

BECK'S PILSNER 27,5CL

CORONA PALE LAGER 35.5CL

STELLA ARTOIS PALE LAGER 33CL

LEFFE BLONDE ABBEY ALE 33CL

LEFFE BRUNE ABBEY ALE 33CL

SUPER BOCK

SOMMERSBY

GUINNESS

CORUJA IPA

4,5€

4,5€

4,5€

4,5€

5.5€

6€

7€

7€

6,5€

7€

7.9€

8.5€

4€

4.5€

5.5€

6.0€

Bottled Beer

Draft Beer

* Consuption only allowed in the Golf course

25CL 50CL



SOFT DRINKS

COCA-COLA 33CL

COCA-COLA ZERO 33CL

SPRITE 33CL

FRISUMO 33CL

ICE TEA 33CL

RED BULL

APPLE JUICE

CRANBERRY JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

5€

5€

5€

5€

* Consuption only allowed in the Golf course



V

COLD BEVERAGES

INDIAN TONIC

LIGHT TONIC

MEDITERRANEAN TONIC

ELDERFLOWER TONIC

GINGER ALE

GINGER BEER

GRAPEFRUIT SODA

LE TRIBUTE TONIC 

LE TRIBUTE OLIVE LEMONADE

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

Fever-Tree Mixers

Le Tribute Mixers



V

WATERS

GLASS BOTTLE 37,5CL

GLASS BOTTLE 75CL

PLASTIC BOTTLE 50CL*

PLASTIC BOTTLE 75CL*

3€

4€

3€

3.5€

3€

5€

6€

Still Water

Sparkling Water

Extra : Lime / Groselha 2€

* Consuption only allowed in the Golf course

PEDRAS SALGADAS 25CL

PEDRAS SALGADAS 75CL

SAN PELLEGRINO 75CL



Caso tenha alguma alergia ou intolerância alimentar por 

favor informe-nos de imediato

If you have any allergies or food intolerance please inform 

us immediately

Pagamento em cartão aceite apenas 

em contas acima de 10 Euros

Payment by card will be accepted on bills over 10 Euros

Todos os preços incluem taxa de IVA em vigor

All price include VAT in force

OBRIGADO

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o 

couvert, pode ser cobrado se não for solicitado pelo cliente 

ou por este for inutilizado.

Decreto-Lei n° 10/2015 de 16-01-2015

Artigo 135.° - nº3

No dish, food or drink, including cover charge, you may be charged 

if not requested by the customer or it is unusable.

Decree-Law No. 10/2015 of 01/16/2015

Article 135.° - n° 3



THANK YOU

s p i k e s . p t




